DIVISION STANDARD



Overall Results for Standard Division

Rank # Name Region Category Points Match %
1 1414 Grauffel, Eric FRA 23.365.047 1.000.000
2 428 Vogel, Robert USA 22.742.809 973.369
3 528 Jonasson, Nils Konrad USA 22.336.302 955.971
4 374 Coley, Shane USA 21.568.738 923.120
5 983 Rivera, Edward PHI 21.562.811 922.866
6 778 Jaime Diaz, Juan Carlos ESP 21.324.514 912.667
7 976 Viray, Kahlil Adrian PHI Junior 21.007.726  899.109
8 1111 Bolzoni, Giacomo ITA 20.959.794 897.058
9 1097 Djajadiningrat, Vincentius INA 20.949.076  896.599

10 979 Bernabe, Joseph Jr PHI 20.704.669 886.139
11 866 Miguez, Blake USA 20.686.628 885.366
12 287 Bragg, Emanuel USA  Senior 20.561.766 880.022
13 1169 Rakusan, Josef CZE 20.516.610 878.090
14 1168 Liehne, Zdenek CZE 20.492.631 877.064
15 61 Batki, Gyorgy HUN 20.455.371 875.469
16 1467 lbanez Charola, Gorka USA 20.238.020 866.166
17 975 Tecson, Rolly Nathaniel PHI Junior 20.209.968 864.966
18 457 Popov, Aleksei RUS 19.783.195 846.700
19 1047 Antoniotti, Daniele ITA 19.769.073 846.096
20 247 Damm, Oliver GER 19.701.024 843.184
21 1167 Znamenacek, Petr CZE 19.699.443 843.116
22 1118 Tassone, Gregorio ITA 19.607.831 839.195
23 1052 Burrell, Michael CAN 19.517.157 835.314
24 785 Hansen, Per NOR 19.373.932 829.184
25 1416 Guichard, Louis FRA 19.341.012 827.775
26 104 Handl, Reinhard AUT  Senior 18.800.447 804.640
27 498 Titov, Vladimir RUS 18.729.357 801.597
28 162 Rolls, Keith RSA 18.704.473 800.532
29 805 Saudemont, Tom BEL 18.695.590 800.152
30 591 Schraner, Remo Sul 18.619.568 796.898
31 841 Stenslie, Frede NOR 18.571.378 794.836
32 29 Yap, Andrew JAM 18.520.356 792.652
33 1415 Boit, Julien FRA 18.511.058 792.254
34 925 Santarcangelo, Adriano Ciro ITA Senior 18.394.971 787.286
35 1417 Poiret, Jerome FRA 18.372.317 786.316
36 456 Lunin, Aleksandr RUS 18.313.534 783.800
37 161 Peacock, Justin RSA 18.263.260 781.649
38 904 Sauvill, Chris AUS 18.211.243 779.422
39 163 Scott, Fabian RSA 18.125.850 775.768
40 164 Keyter, Louis RSA 18.073.530 773.529
41 371 Stranz, Juergen AUT 18.042.425 772.197
42 1140 Bettoni, Leonardo ITA Senior 18.040.911 772.132
43 1470 Brown, Ronald JAM Senior 18.034.357 771.852
44 436 Kastell, Peter SWE 17.883.885 765.412
45 967 Santiaguel, John Paul PHI 17.845.457 763.767
46 665 Dos Santos Neto, Alvaro Ferreira BRA 17.831.363 763.164
47 1363 Penaflor, Jasper PHI 17.804.469 762.013
48 1123 Jensen, Ralf DEN 17.740.387 759.270
49 1071 Smyth, William CAN 17.700.238 757.552
50 667 Nascimento, Alessandro BRA 17.688.734 757.060

51 1342 Ciesielski, Marcin HUN 17.658.143 755.750
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324 Barwick, Timothy
1304 Danushka, Dilan
1004 Lepikmae, Rain

780 Davite, David

873 Boyce, Damian

663 Kontulainen, Mika

705 Ruohonen, Tony

704 Kuisma, Mikko
1032 Job, Jean-Paul

677 Cardoso Oliveira, Allex Chardeck

882 Loftes, Jonathan
623 Burini, Mario Gustavo
322 Monastirsky, Evgeny
1098 Tedja, Kiki Robert Bud
845 Syversen, Lars
998 Madsen, Bo Stampe
837 Ripnes, Pal
673 Zander Lima, Igor
917 Comert, Ergun
318 Osborne, Craig
678 Batista Neto, Mario
1120 Paoletti, Paolo
1115 D'alessandro, Mauro
501 Gubin, llya
652 Jetsonen, Timo
1112 Reggimenti, Federico
586 Burkhalter, Christine
461 Petrushin, Evgeny
679 Cristiano Buzzachera, Mafaldo
1189 van Uitert, John
784 Bjelland, Christoffer
622 Baigorria, Jorge Orlando
410 Papadakos, Athanasios
49 Jereb, Uros
921 Magli, Esterino
284 Schuetz, Michael
1131 Frandsen, Kim
668 Pereira, Edgar Marcelo
779 Ferreiro Rodriguez, Jesus
499 Amirov, Ramil
561 Liljestrom, Dan
670 Domingues Oliveira, Lucimar
62 Bobaly, Mihaly
996 Tomaini, Fabio
669 Fior, Nilton
431 Rheuark, Ashley Nicole
1142 Pesce, Fabrizio
676 Ferreira, Saulo Souza
650 Tacconi Barraza, Ulises Gabriel
803 Margodt, Steve
513 Saprykin, Andrey
108 Post, Gottfried
833 Nakling, Hilde
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547 Chomrit, Saditkorn
1191 Bos, Leon
122 Wessels, Philipp
84 Costa, Luis
502 Deledivka, Vitaliy
327 Giles, Claire
1500 Galazka, Marcin
438 Latorre, Ariel Rodrigo
1269 Gardacci, Michel
169 ODonovan, Sean
797 Haugli, Tore
208 Banfield, Sean
569 Svedlund, Patrik
1412 Nestolat, Vincent
947 Dechaves, Anthony
384 Tsirogiannis, Vasileios
536 Vanajak, Tanongsak
646 Gini, Sebastian Pedro
1005 Shavrin, Aleksandr
813 Martinez Vinuelas, David
626 Aro, Petteri
60 Szaszi, Csaba
385 Roumeliotakis, Konstantinos
762 Alvestad, Markus
305 Sajgo, Zoltan
179 Detsikas, Pano
698 Meredith, James
114 Tutschke, Petra
549 Anantawan, Atip
441 Soler, Ricardo
548 Borisuth, Thanakorn
178 Potgieter, J C
962 Pible, Israelito
583 Mayer, Norbert
92 Zdesar, Franc
1127 Skaale, Sissal
804 Roosen, Alwin
933 lereshchenko, Vitalii
193 Pavlic, Bostjan
697 Rucinskas, Romualdas
171 Affleck, Stuart
372 Birner, Thomas
1207 Liong, Johnley
430 Viscusi, Michelle
286 Hochholdinger, Christa
527 Nonaka, Tori
820 Gutierrez, Evelio
184 Loupellis, Nikolaos
1356 Velasco, Carmelo
1006 Boklan, Andres
1195 Janssen, Rick
38 Siuniakou, Andrei
1504 Guillaume, Bertrand

THA
NED
GER
POR
RUS
AUS
POL
ARG
FRA
RSA
NOR
BAR
SWE
FRA
PHI
GRE
THA
ARG
EST
ESP
FIN
HUN
GRE
NOR
HUN
RSA
NZL
GER
THA
SWE
THA
RSA
PHI
Sul
SLO
DEN
BEL
UKR
SLO
LTU
RSA
AUT
PHI
USA
AUT
USA
NCA
RSA
PHI
EST
NED
BLR
FRA

Junior

Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Junior
Super Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady
Lady

Junior

16.033.788
16.006.587
15.940.921
15.931.190
15.899.144
15.858.745
15.846.756
15.821.795
15.721.253
15.710.161
15.698.036
15.610.371
15.564.766
15.517.094
15.477.903
15.467.730
15.444.491
15.442.749
15.434.618
15.420.281
15.379.344
15.356.376
15.352.268
15.293.160
15.259.008
15.252.267
15.239.420
15.237.348
15.236.370
15.235.304
15.234.028
15.221.025
15.212.420
15.208.044
15.205.173
15.163.616
15.150.872
15.088.598
15.084.511
15.078.994
14.983.418
14.967.868
14.924.684
14.848.915
14.798.640
14.766.456
14.766.267
14.743.570
14.740.854
14.733.325
14.730.423
14.686.031
14.678.884

686.230
685.065
682.255
681.839
680.467
678.738
678.225
677.157
672.853
672.379
671.860
668.108
666.156
664.116
662.438
662.003
661.008
660.934
660.586
659.972
658.220
657.237
657.061
654.532
653.070
652.781
652.232
652.143
652.101
652.055
652.001
651.444
651.076
650.889
650.766
648.987
648.442
645.777
645.602
645.365
641.275
640.609
638.761
635.518
633.367
631.989
631.981
631.010
630.893
630.571
630.447
628.547
628.241



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

580 Brosch, Hans-Peter
248 Hopf, Fabian
520 Lopunov, Sergei
907 Heath, Jason
466 Drozdenko, Sofia
198 Simeonidis, Stilianos
588 Kressibucher, Peter
80 Christian Gallardo, Christian
464 Demidov, Ivan
624 Matus, Carlos Alberto
1136 Bach, Mads Peter
702 Gentile, Ricardo
168 Van Tonder, Andre
1038 Milburn, Clint
671 Janczak, Paulo
579 Pakka, Aki
5 Dahiman, Roland
1517 Leischner, Christian
233 Lindberg, Joakim
1099 Budisiswanto, Iskak
1551 Velichkin, Denis
354 Spatoulas, loannis
85 Reis, Francisco
335 Randolph, Carina Burns
463 Efimov, Evgeny
723 Bini, Sergio Luiz
565 Toledo, Andres
909 Baksa, Giedrius
48 King, Warren George
672 Annes, Claudio
173 Van Straaten, Andre
944 Belarmino, Benjamin Jr
931 Petrov, Oleg
219 Schuermann, Heinz
1537 GRANER, ARNO
1100 Lodijanto, Martinus Regky
630 Koski, Kaisa
958 Ongpauco, Tyrone

675 Alessandro A Z Goncalves, Alessandro

1200 Babii, Alex

674 Cabral, Vinicius
1198 Van Noord, Ruud

722 Franca Filho, Silvio
1262 Coquelle, Philippe

237 Brockdorff, Clive

953 Lao, Alex

91 Dvojmoc, Ludwig

1021 Boyarskih, Egor
1430 Guimaraes, Henrique
1059 Theriault, Jason

459 Efimova, Elena
1379 Bellat, Arnaud

364 Millard, Brent
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500 Chernenko, Anastasia
627 Kivisto, Kari
403 Liongos, Christos
1070 Korobkin, Anatoli
1559 Havranek, Rostislav
1424 Motte, Bernard
713 Koistinen, Markku
34 Henry, Greg
172 de Wet, Kobus
577 Asikainen, Kari
458 Makarova, Tatiana
181 Elia, Andrew
166 Fischer, Joey
515 Pap, Roland
298 Bochinski, Thomas
930 Klymenko, Kostiantyn
165 Du Plooy, Eurika
420 Kreiner, Jakob
465 Abramov, Ivan
1190 Roopram, Kris
102 Ossais, Inaam
1558 Bures, Vitezslav
1492 Stamenkovic, Zoran
1290 Renaud, Laurent
42 Schultz, Andrew Wayne
434 Peer, Karin
4 Cias, Mikolaj
1055 Masson-Lefebvre, Olivier
400 Forslund, Jonas
405 Crysafidis, Dimitrios
130 Blana, Michael
1007 Kala, Jaanus
118 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz
1436 Prokhorov, Aleksandr
350 Karampelas, Panagiotis
568 Aluen, Feisal
183 Rolls, Kevin
3 Zaworski, Radoslaw
887 Medlin, Matthew
1569 Foka, Bogdan
1049 Schneiderbanger, John
174 Kruger, Hein
406 Leventis, Vasileios
1419 Chauveau, Audrey
1255 Cable, Xavier
1151 Kern, Naomi Valeska
1495 Goncalves, Jose
1516 Engelhardt, Fabian
1420 Boutin, Julie
53 Skof, Andrej
35 Dixon, Paul
791 Edvardsen, Ingunn Marie
706 Vapanen, Marja-Leena

RUS
FIN
GRE
CAN
CZE
FRA
FIN
JAM
RSA
FIN
RUS
RSA
RSA
HUN
GER
UKR
RSA
ISR
RUS
NED
Cuw
CZE
SER
FRA
ZIM
AUT
POL
CAN
SWE
GRE
GER
EST
GER
RUS
GRE
CHI
RSA
POL
AUS
RUS
CAN
RSA
GRE
FRA
FRA
MON
POR
GER
FRA
SLO
JAM
NOR
FIN

Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Lady

Junior

Senior

Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Junior
Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady

Lady
Senior

Lady
Lady

13.181.990
13.174.388
13.073.798
13.070.258
13.017.690
13.002.976
12.986.462
12.928.323
12.872.441
12.851.413
12.787.469
12.730.695
12.700.457
12.583.926
12.581.832
12.576.724
12.531.659
12.504.997
12.503.205
12.469.334
12.459.656
12.439.865
12.417.373
12.391.880
12.377.593
12.307.989
12.288.700
12.283.974
12.282.503
12.252.215
12.249.435
12.232.539
12.223.116
12.222.571
12.198.242
12.054.631
12.029.129
12.023.985
11.983.818
11.891.911
11.860.269
11.835.706
11.827.721
11.682.052
11.657.032
11.615.530
11.574.265
11.564.979
11.562.782
11.555.382
11.488.993
11.479.903
11.426.614

564.176
563.850
559.545
559.394
557.144
556.514
555.807
553.319
550.927
550.027
547.291
544.861
543.567
538.579
538.489
538.271
536.342
535.201
535.124
533.675
533.260
532.413
531.451
530.360
529.748
526.769
525.944
525.741
525.679
524.382
524.263
523.540
523.137
523.113
522.072
515.926
514.834
514.614
512.895
508.962
507.607
506.556
506.214
499.980
498.909
497.133
495.367
494.969
494.875
494.558
491.717
491.328
489.047



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

846 Tsigakis Ostreng, Tone
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96 Muehlbacher, Hubert
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507 Pushkarev, Sergey
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1547 Truong Vinh Tong, Andre
1518 Widiger, Mike
267 Tong, Kwok Kwong
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1287 lovan, Adrian
460 Zagulyaeva, Marina
221 Wurster, Sabine
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167 ODonovan, Sebella
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1464 Fortin, Frederic
1277 Louvier, Sebastien
1297 Truong, Phung
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1103 Muchtar, Guntur
1544 Mant, Patrick
1527 Molina, Sergio
1254 Cable, Nathalie
1320 Thomas, Jean Luc
1252 Bizouarn, Mireille
226 Rogmann, Juergen
1505 Prieur, Perrine
1066 Oh, Richard
1238 Steckler, Philippe
1326 Demametz, Laurent
1332 Chevallier, Franck
1268 Gadat, Bruno
1321 Renaudin, Thomas
1564 Holmes, John
1376 Meffre, Michael
1256 Cadet, Yannick
1061 Price, Stephen
1545 MUNIZ, FERNANDO
1222 Muller, Jean Paul
188 Ao, Chi Wai
1466 Apostol Corobo, Wilmer Oscar
1324 Campos, Benoit
1319 Thomas, Ethan
1240 Bui, Pierre
484 Abramova, Tatiana
1235 Melissa, Jose
1483 Volkov, Alexandr
1178 Haviarova, Janette
1328 Mercier, Sylvie
1487 Belino, Jose Carlos
1311 Mayer, Patrick
1273 Jacquelin, Catherine
1331 Krauz, Veronique
656 Topor, Florin
100 Nilsson, Sebastian
1458 Chor, Paulo
1449 Stettnisch, Rainer

1535 Cruz Sanchez, Juan Manuel Oma

1109 Colon, Carlos

INA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GIB
FRA
FRA
CAN
ESP
FRA
MAC
VEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
RUS
SVK
FRA
BRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ROU
SWE
BRA
GER
PER
PUR

Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Junior

Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Senior

8.938.113
8.893.675
8.838.667
8.826.117
8.815.176
8.526.943
8.467.182
8.362.369
8.328.801
8.307.506
8.114.666
7.924.652
7.879.915
7.699.300
7.667.836
7.522.598
7.516.015
7.498.817
7.273.528
7.244.512
7.236.703
7.171.893
7.056.784
7.030.187
6.739.059
6.371.637
6.315.713
6.287.390
6.125.647
6.079.669
5.692.964
5.445.685
4.944.404
3.963.907
3.695.360
3.445.230
332.448
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

382.542
380.640
378.286
377.749
377.280
364.944
362.387
357.901
356.464
355.553
347.299
339.167
337.252
329.522
328.176
321.959
321.678
320.942
311.300
310.058
309.723
306.950
302.023
300.885
288.425
272.700
270.306
269.094
262.171
260.204
243.653
233.070
211.615
169.651
158.158
147.452

14.228

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000



Results for Standard Division - Senioren
Rank OA Rank

12
26
34
42
43
60
63
70
73
74
75
79
81
83
85
87
90
96
98
103
114
121
127
139
145
146
158
170
172
182
184
187
190
191
199
200
201
203
204
212
213
214
220
225
233
241
243
244
247
248
251

[EEN

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

# Name
287 Bragg, Emanuel
104 Handl, Reinhard
925 Santarcangelo, Adriano Ciro
1140 Bettoni, Leonardo
1470 Brown, Ronald
1032 Job, Jean-Paul
623 Burini, Mario Gustavo
917 Comert, Ergun
1120 Paoletti, Paolo
1115 D'alessandro, Mauro
501 Gubin, llya
461 Petrushin, Evgeny
1189 van Uitert, John
622 Baigorria, Jorge Orlando
49 Jereb, Uros
284 Schuetz, Michael
779 Ferreiro Rodriguez, Jesus
669 Fior, Nilton
1142 Pesce, Fabrizio
108 Post, Gottfried
169 ODonovan, Sean
536 Vanajak, Tanongsak
385 Roumeliotakis, Konstantinos
92 Zdesar, Franci
171 Affleck, Stuart
372 Birner, Thomas
580 Brosch, Hans-Peter
168 Van Tonder, Andre
671 Janczak, Paulo
463 Efimov, Evgeny
565 Toledo, Andres
672 Annes, Claudio
931 Petrov, Oleg
219 Schuermann, Heinz
1198 Van Noord, Ruud
722 Franca Filho, Silvio
1262 Coquelle, Philippe
953 Lao, Alex
91 Dvojmoc, Ludwig
627 Kivisto, Kari
403 Liongos, Christos
1070 Korobkin, Anatoli
577 Asikainen, Kari
298 Bochinski, Thomas
1492 Stamenkovic, Zoran
130 Blana, Michael
118 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz
1436 Prokhorov, Aleksandr
183 Rolls, Kevin
3 Zaworski, Radoslaw
1049 Schneiderbanger, John

Region Category
USA  Senior
AUT Senior
ITA Senior
ITA Senior
JAM Senior
CAN  Senior
ARG  Senior
ITA Senior
ITA Senior
ITA Senior
RUS  Senior
RUS  Senior
NED  Senior
ARG  Senior
SLO Senior
GER Senior
ESP Senior
BRA  Senior
ITA Senior
AUT Senior
RSA  Senior
THA  Senior
GRE Senior
SLO Senior
RSA  Senior
AUT Senior
SuUl Senior
RSA  Senior
BRA  Senior
RUS  Senior
CHI Senior
BRA  Senior
UKR  Senior
GER Senior
NED  Senior
BRA  Senior
FRA  Senior
PHI Senior
SLO Senior
FIN Senior
GRE Senior
CAN  Senior
FIN Senior
GER  Senior
SER  Senior
GER  Senior
GER  Senior
RUS  Senior
RSA  Senior
POL Senior
CAN  Senior

Points

Match %

20.561.766
18.800.447
18.394.971
18.040.911
18.034.357
17.436.696
17.349.987
17.202.114
17.025.553
16.966.134
16.933.465
16.765.510
16.628.277
16.582.643
16.552.223
16.520.317
16.293.563
16.245.359
16.177.318
16.050.847
15.710.161
15.444.491
15.352.268
15.205.173
14.983.418
14.967.868
14.640.721
14.233.869
14.221.926
13.956.798
13.895.368
13.736.505
13.699.132
13.698.193
13.518.461
13.489.074
13.480.073
13.352.328
13.331.934
13.174.388
13.073.798
13.070.258
12.851.413
12.581.832
12.417.373
12.249.435
12.223.116
12.222.571
12.029.129
12.023.985
11.860.269

880.022
804.640
787.286
772.132
771.852
746.273
742.562
736.233
728.676
726.133
724.735
717.547
711.673
709.720
708.418
707.053
697.348
695.285
692.373
686.960
672.379
661.008
657.061
650.766
641.275
640.609
626.608
609.195
608.684
597.337
594.707
587.908
586.309
586.269
578.576
577.319
576.933
571.466
570.593
563.850
559.545
559.394
550.027
538.489
531.451
524.263
523.137
523.113
514.834
514.614
507.607
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255
260
265
267
271
274
277
279
282
284
293
295
298
310
312
316
318
321
326
327
329
333
337
344
347
354

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

1255 Cable, Xavier
53 Skof, Andrej
177 Biermann, Keith
884 Petereit, Lonny
507 Pushkarev, Sergey
259 Daly, Hugh
185 Breytenbach, Kobus
1425 Vandenabelle, Christian
1518 Widiger, Mike
1231 Caneppele, Thierry
1546 Rebelo, Jose
796 Gijelstenli, Svein lvar
207 Durant, Richard
367 Joy, David
1082 Kanerod, Joakim
1297 Truong, Phung
1544 Mant, Patrick
1320 Thomas, Jean Luc
1238 Steckler, Philippe
1326 Demametz, Laurent
1268 Gadat, Bruno
1256 Cadet, Yannick
188 Ao, Chi Wai
1483 Volkov, Alexandr
1487 Belino, Jose Carlos
1449 Stettnisch, Rainer

FRA
SLO
RSA
AUS
RUS
IRL
RSA
FRA
GER
FRA
POR
NOR
BAR
GBR
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
MAC
RUS
BRA
GER

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

11.657.032
11.555.382
11.412.537
11.358.199
11.186.948
10.916.094
10.778.613
10.748.317
10.718.408
10.716.086
10.449.310
10.422.187
10.198.223
9.774.056
9.209.615
9.052.988
8.893.675
8.815.176
8.307.506
8.114.666
7.879.915
7.516.015
7.236.703
6.287.390
5.692.964
0.0000

498.909
494.558
488.445
486.119
478.790
467.198
461.314
460.017
458.737
458.637
447.220
446.059
436.473
418.320
394.162
387.459
380.640
377.280
355.553
347.299
337.252
321.678
309.723
269.094
243.653

0.0000



Results for Standard Division - Super Senioren

Rank OA Rank

86
93

137
164
169
183
188
189
216
217
219
252
268
269
273
281
283
290
296
323
334
336
343
348
353
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# Name

921 Magli, Esterino
670 Domingues Oliveira,
Lucimar
962 Pible, Israelito
588 Kressibucher, Peter
702 Gentile, Ricardo
723 Bini, Sergio Luiz
173 Van Straaten, Andre
944 Belarmino, Benjamin Jr
1424 Motte, Bernard
713 Koistinen, Markku
172 de Wet, Kobus
174 Kruger, Hein
96 Muehlbacher, Hubert
1157 Mohr, Uwe
175 Lubbe, Willie
1547 Truong Vinh Tong, Andre
267 Tong, Kwok Kwong
1259 Collard, Andre
1486 Diaz Diaz, Juan Jose
226 Rogmann, Juergen
1061 Price, Stephen
1222 Muller, Jean Paul
1235 Melissa, Jose
1311 Mayer, Patrick
1458 Chor, Paulo

Region Category

ITA Super Senior
BRA  Super Senior
PHI Super Senior
Sul Super Senior
ARG  Super Senior
BRA  Super Senior
RSA  Super Senior
PHI Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
FIN Super Senior
RSA  Super Senior
RSA  Super Senior
AUT  Super Senior
GER  Super Senior
RSA  Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
HKG  Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
URU  Super Senior
GER  Super Senior
CAN  Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
FRA  Super Senior
BRA  Super Senior

Points

Match %

16.530.679
16.285.223

15.212.420
14.326.727
14.238.387
13.905.573
13.732.064
13.727.186
13.002.976
12.986.462
12.872.441
11.835.706
11.325.309
11.298.505
10.975.531
10.735.652
10.717.425
10.571.949
10.216.958
8.467.182
7.498.817
7.244.512
6.315.713
5.445.685
332.448

707.496
696.991

651.076
613.169
609.388
595.144
587.718
587.509
556.514
555.807
550.927
506.556
484.712
483.564
469.741
459.475
458.695
452.469
437.275
362.387
320.942
310.058
270.306
233.070

14.228
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Results for Standard Division - Lady

Rank
OA
78
97
104
110
132
140
148
149
150
181
194
208
211
221
223
227
236
254
256
259
262
263
264
272
286
287
288
289
292
297
299
300
304
306
307
309
320
322
324
342
345
346
349
350

Rank

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

# Name

586 Burkhalter, Christine
431 Rheuark, Ashley Nicole
833 Nakling, Hilde
327 Giles, Claire
114 Tutschke, Petra
1127 Skaale, Sissal
430 Viscusi, Michelle
286 Hochholdinger, Christa
527 Nonaka, Tori
335 Randolph, Carina Burns
630 Koski, Kaisa
459 Efimova, Elena
500 Chernenko, Anastasia
458 Makarova, Tatiana
166 Fischer, Joey
165 Du Plooy, Eurika
434 Peer, Karin
1419 Chauveau, Audrey
1151 Kern, Naomi Valeska
1420 Boutin, Julie
791 Edvardsen, Ingunn Marie
706 Vapanen, Marja-Leena
846 Tsigakis Ostreng, Tone
307 Schuetz, Anja
460 Zagulyaeva, Marina
221 Wurster, Sabine
544 Maleipan, Nahathai
167 ODonovan, Sebella
883 James, Lucille
46 Van Staden, Maria
407 Aplada, Aristea
223 Burkhart, Rita
1244 Pace, Christelle
45 Schultz, Jo-Anne
822 Kirknes, Eirin Grotan
1418 Adriansen, Aurelie
1254 Cable, Nathalie
1252 Bizouarn, Mireille
1505 Prieur, Perrine
484 Abramova, Tatiana
1178 Haviarova, Janette
1328 Mercier, Sylvie
1273 Jacquelin, Catherine
1331 Krauz, Veronique

Region Category Points Match %
Sul Lady 16.833.174 720.443
USA Lady 16.238.095 694.974
NOR Lady 16.037.359 686.382
AUS Lady 15.858.745 678.738
GER Lady 15.237.348 652.143
DEN Lady 15.163.616 648.987
USA Lady 14.848.915 635.518
AUT  Lady 14.798.640 633.367
USA Lady 14.766.456 631.989
USA Lady 13.984.119 598.506
FIN Lady 13.647.161 584.084
RUS Lady 13.249.546 567.067
RUS Lady 13.181.990 564.176
RUS Lady 12.787.469 547.291
RSA Lady 12.700.457 543.567
RSA Lady 12.531.659 536.342
AUT  Lady 12.307.989 526.769
FRA Lady 11.682.052 499.980
MON Lady 11.615.530 497.133
FRA Lady 11.562.782 494.875
NOR Lady 11.479.903 491.328
FIN Lady 11.426.614 489.047
NOR Lady 11.426.469 489.041
GER Lady 11.128.634 476.294
RUS Lady 10.655.586 456.048
GER Lady 10.626.589 454.807
THA Lady 10.583.517 452.964
RSA Lady 10.578.598 452.753
AUS Lady 10.461.426 447.738
ZIM Lady 10.206.448 436.825
GRE Lady 10.177.528 435.588
GER Lady 10.171.930 435.348
FRA Lady 10.042.284 429.799
ZIM Lady 9.959.322 426.249
NOR Lady 9.897.229 423.591
FRA Lady 9.850.017 421.571
FRA Lady 8.826.117 377.749
FRA Lady 8.526.943 364.944
FRA Lady 8.362.369 357.901
RUS Lady 6.371.637 272.700
SVK  Lady 6.125.647 262.171
FRA Lady 6.079.669 260.204
FRA Lady 4.944.404 211.615
FRA Lady 3.963.907 169.651
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